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Curso: 1º de F.P.B. (Peluquería y Estética)

Grupo: FPB1 Tutor:  

Agudelo Galvis, Sara

Bandín Morillo, Alfonso

Castillo Fernández, Lucía

Chavarría Pesquera, Erlinda Yohana

Dávila Rocha, Regina

de las Sias Mendoza, Nayara

Demattei Gómez Escalonilla, Nuria

Díaz de la Antonia, Daniela

García Álamo, Myriam

Grande Gómez, Zoe

Hernández Jiménez, Aitana

Hernández Jiménez, Thalia

Ivov Asenov, Naiden

Martínez Martín, Emma

Navarro Quiñones, Heilyn Dayane

Pardo Molina, Denise

Pérez Mendoza, Milagros Marilaydi

Quinto Ruiz, Keysi Adriana

Rivilla Fernández, María

Robledo Toledo, Luis

Saiz Fernández, Ana Sofía
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42740155

3913529

10614525

16318168

11953456

9226371

11532897

11990635

12387540

13611316

12906352

12906369

15386199

12018383

47349582

12083787

21099403

7253911

12008643

12310296

45713163
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Curso: 2º de F.P.B. (Peluquería y Estética)

Grupo: FPB2 Tutor:  

Ayuso Lopes, Vega

Bonilla Carrión, Valentina

Gómez Fernández, Mónica

Muñoz Farigola, Ainara

Polo Jiménez, Naiara

Rodríguez Mora, Ainara

Rodríguez Mora, Idaira

Simon Chavez, Paola Rosa

Tituaña Loachamin, Alba Beatriz
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10900680

11066842

4567370

9346659

11065920

7933974

7933981

10307328

10273807
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